
Toast 

Quorn Sausage Barm 

Cheese & Onion Roll 

Swirl 

Fruit Yoghurt 

Garlic Bread  

Cheese Toastie 

Pizza Slice 

Cheese on Toast 

Toasted Muffin  

Waffle                                                   

American Pancake 

Breakfast Wrap 

Cheesy Bean 

Croissants  

Mid Morning break 
£0.40 

£1.50 

0.55p 

£1.30 

£0.65 

£0.75 

£0.95 

£0.80 

£0.85 

£1.20 

£1.05 

£0.70 

£1.40 

£1.10 

£1.00 


