

## Mid Morning break

	Toast	£0.40
•	Quorn Sausage Barm	£1.50
	Cheese & Onion Roll	0.55p
	Swirl	£1.30
	Fruit Yoghurt	£0.65
	Garlic Bread	£0.75
	Cheese Toastie	£0.95
	Pizza Slice	£0.80
	Cheese on Toast	£0.85
	Toasted Muffin	£1.20
	Waffle	£1.05
	American Pancake	£0.70
	Breakfast Wrap	£1.40
	Cheesy Bean	£1.10
	Croissants	£1.00

